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MSc in Climate Change: Policy, Media and Society

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

 Core Modules
Semester 1 

CM5028

GY502

LG5034

LG5049

Climate Change and the Media

Climate Change: The Physical Science Basis

Climate Change Policy and Governance

Research Methodology

 10 Credits 

 10 Credits

 10 Credits

 5 Credits

Semester 2

CM5029 Climate Change and Societal Transition  10 Credits

 Autumn Semester

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/104741


 

LG5048 Dissertation/Capstone Project   25 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES

Semester 2

Choose two of the following modules

CM5995

LG5008

LG5035

LG5056

SG816

Political Economy of the Environment

Environmental Change and World Politics

Climate Change Law

Climate Change and Cities

Climate Change Education

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

10 Credits

 

Additional Non-Contributing Module
The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a non-

contributing, optional, extra-curricular module
with a portfolio assessment.  For full details on

this module please visit - http//
www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml

 

UM405  Uaneen Non-contributing Module   5 Credits

 

 

http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml
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