MSc in Climate Change: Policy, Media and Society

Course Short Code

MCC

Course Year

1

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

MSc in Climate Change: Policy, Media and Society

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

Core Modules

Semester 1

CM5028	Climate Change and the Media	10 Credits
GY502	Climate Change: The Physical Science Basis	10 Credits
LG5034	Climate Change Policy and Governance	10 Credits
LG5049	Research Methodology	5 Credits

Semester 2

CM5029	Climate Change and Societal Transition	10 Credits

Autumn Semester

LG5048	Dissertation/Capstone Project	25 Credits
203010	Dissertation, capstone rioject	25 Creare

OPTIONAL MODULES

Semester 2

Choose two of the following modules

CN	M5995	Political Economy of the Environment	10	Credits
LG	G5008	Environmental Change and World Politics	10	Credits
LG	G5035	Climate Change Law	10	Credits
LG	G5056	Climate Change and Cities	10	Credits
SG	G816	Climate Change Education	10	Credits
		/	1	

Additional Non-Contributing Module

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is a noncontributing, optional, extra-curricular module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this module please visit - http//

www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml

UM405	Uaneen Non-contributing Module	5 Credits
-------	--------------------------------	-----------

Last Updated: 9th June 2023